
                    Beau Chene Collegiate Classic  
                    Beau Chene C.C           Mandeville, LA  
                    Tournament Dates: 03/27 - 03/28 
                              Par:        72   72   72       
                              Yardage:  6725 6725 6725  
 

                    Results provided by: GOLFSTAT 
                    Check out GOLFSTAT.COM College Page 
 

 Fin Team                     Scores   
   1 So. Florida, U. of       282  281  287    850   -14  
   2 Alabama-Birmingham       291  290  277    858    -6  
   3 Southeastern La. U.      285  293  283    861    -3  
   4 Arkansas-Little Rock     283  287  293    863    -1  
   5 New Orleans, U. of       282  287  303    872    +8  
   6 Louisville, U. of        293  282  303    878   +14  
   7 Louisiana-Monroe         294  294  291    879   +15  
   8 Lamar University         286  296  299    881   +17  
T  9 Campbell University      287  293  302    882   +18  
T  9 Central Florida          291  292  299    882   +18  
  11 Jacksonville St.         291  293  299    883   +19  
  12 Winthrop University      298  290  297    885   +21  
  13 Mc Neese State Univ.     298  292  297    887   +23  
T 14 Southwest Texas St U     293  296  300    889   +25  
T 14 Troy State Univ.         288  301  300    889   +25  
  16 Columbus State U.        297  295  300    892   +28  
  17 Tulane University        294  307  302    903   +39  
  18 Nicholls State Univ.     306  294  309    909   +45  
 

  
 Fin  Name                  School      Scores   
   1  Chris Devlin          UAB          65   69   67    201   -15  
   2  Jacques Chevallier    S.E. La.     66   70   69    205   -11  
   3  Brett Hitchcock       So Florida   68   69   72    209    -7  
   4  Casey Crain           N. Orleans   72   71   67    210    -6  
T  5  Gavin Flint           Lamar        68   71   72    211    -5  
T  5  Jay Cavanagh          So Florida   71   68   72    211    -5  
T  5  Jody Moss             LA Monroe    72   67   72    211    -5  
T  5  Ramiro Perez          J'ville St   70   69   72    211    -5  
   9  Patrick Watermeier    So Florida   70   70   72    212    -4  
  10  Kenny Doerrer         Winthrop     71   71   72    214    -2  
T 11  Andrew Johnson        Ar.-L.Rock   69   69   77    215    -1  
T 11  Chip Zahn             N. Orleans   70   71   74    215    -1  
T 11  Chris Campbell        Louisville   71   70   74    215    -1  
T 14  Casey Yates           Ar.-L.Rock   75   70   71    216     E  
T 14  Chris Calvert         UCF          71   74   71    216     E  



T 14  Daniel de Leon        S.E. La.     72   76   68    216     E  
T 14  Daniel Ozley          UAB          74   74   68    216     E  
T 14  David Lea             ColumbusSt   74   71   71    216     E  
T 19  Graeme McDowell       UAB          72   73   72    217    +1  
T 19  Grant Yawn            SW Tx St.    70   73   74    217    +1  
T 21  Andy Ternes           Lamar        72   72   74    218    +2  
T 21  Doug Ferris           So Florida   73   74   71    218    +2  
T 21  Josh Broadaway        Troy State   69   75   74    218    +2  
T 21  Justin Strausbaugh    Tulane       68   78   72    218    +2  
T 21  Ramon Garcia          S.E. La.     74   72   72    218    +2  
T 26  Daniel Fox            Ar.-L.Rock   69   77   73    219    +3  
T 26  Robby Going           Mc Neese     71   73   75    219    +3  
T 28  Dan Swanson           NichollsSt   76   71   73    220    +4  
T 28  Daniel Puunberg       Ar.-L.Rock   73   72   75    220    +4  
T 28  David Carroll         Campbell     71   74   75    220    +4  
T 28  Johan Lundkvist       S.E. La.     73   76   71    220    +4  
T 28  Paul Barnard          Campbell     71   74   75    220    +4  
T 28  Thad Schaeffer        LA Monroe    78   70   72    220    +4  
T 34  Chris Wilson          LA Monroe    71   79   71    221    +5  
T 34  Francois Nicolas      S.E. La.     74   72   75    221    +5  
T 34  Jeff McPherson        UCF          71   73   77    221    +5  
T 37  Billy Hall            Winthrop     74   73   75    222    +6  
T 37  Brad Fritsch          Campbell     72   72   78    222    +6  
T 37  Brian Popp            Mc Neese     74   72   76    222    +6  
T 37  Davidde Giordano      Campbell     75   73   74    222    +6  
T 37  Geoff Nuwash          Louisville   72   69   81    222    +6  
T 37  Jared Purvis          Troy State   73   75   74    222    +6  
T 37  John Campbell         ColumbusSt   73   74   75    222    +6  
T 37  Manuel Bermudez       Ar.-L.Rock   72   76   74    222    +6  
T 37  Matt Mondorff         Winthrop     77   74   71    222    +6  
T 37  Tyrone Paulsen        SW Tx St.    72   74   76    222    +6  
T 47  Blake Terry           J'ville St   77   73   73    223    +7  
T 47  Matthew Nicholas      N. Orleans   72   72   79    223    +7  
T 47  Shawn Stoute          Mc Neese     78   73   72    223    +7  
T 50  Andy Ballinger        N. Orleans   68   73   83    224    +8  
T 50  Ben Osbrach           UCF          73   75   76    224    +8  
T 50  Jeff Whitman          UCF          76   71   77    224    +8  
T 50  Jon Locklin           SW Tx St.    75   73   76    224    +8  
T 50  Nate Blauer           ColumbusSt   74   76   74    224    +8  
T 50  Ryan Hurley           Louisville   74   70   80    224    +8  
T 50  Steven Mackie         J'ville St   74   77   73    224    +8  
T 57  Ben Zeiky             Tulane       74   75   76    225    +9  
T 57  Danny Baron           Louisville   76   73   76    225    +9  
T 57  Jaime Seim            Ar.-L.Rock   82   73   70    225    +9  
T 57  Tyrol Auret           UAB          81   74   70    225    +9  
T 61  Kyle Boatwright       Troy State   75   76   75    226   +10  
T 61  Louis Deualeix        Tulane       77   76   73    226   +10  
T 61  Scott Hajdu           NichollsSt   75   74   77    226   +10  
T 64  Andy Smith            S.E. La.     74   75   78    227   +11  



T 64  Brian Hanczaryk       Winthrop     76   72   79    227   +11  
T 64  Erik Hsu              LA Monroe    73   78   76    227   +11  
T 64  Joe Kunick            Lamar        72   82   73    227   +11  
T 64  Matt Johnson          Troy State   71   78   78    227   +11  
T 64  Steven Hassett        Louisville   78   76   73    227   +11  
T 70  Jarrett Walker        Mc Neese     75   74   79    228   +12  
T 70  Kevin Axford          NichollsSt   77   75   76    228   +12  
T 70  Matt Bivens           SW Tx St.    78   76   74    228   +12  
T 70  Mauricio Galindo      UCF          79   74   75    228   +12  
T 74  Erik Henson           SW Tx St.    76   77   78    231   +15  
T 74  Jason Fill            Troy State   79   75   77    231   +15  
T 76  Andy Hanna            Lamar        74   78   80    232   +16  
T 76  Jeremy McGatha        J'ville St   70   81   81    232   +16  
T 76  Ricardo Carrillo      So Florida   77   76   79    232   +16  
T 79  Chris Davis           Lamar        78   75   81    234   +18  
T 79  Joel Woods            Mc Neese     80   80   74    234   +18  
T 79  Payton Osborn         UAB          80   77   77    234   +18  
T 79  Taylor Bridges        Campbell     73   79   82    234   +18  
  83  Paul Botha-Nourse     ColumbusSt   78   74   84    236   +20  
T 84  Angel Monguzzi        J'ville St   80   74   83    237   +21  
T 84  Anton Haakman         ColumbusSt   76   81   80    237   +21  
T 84  Chris Chamberlin      Winthrop     81   75   81    237   +21  
T 84  Rod Lemoine           NichollsSt   78   74   85    237   +21  
  88  Byron Shultz          Tulane       79   78   81    238   +22  
  89  Terrell Folse         NichollsSt   78   79   83    240   +24  
T 90  James Griffin         Tulane       75   83   84    242   +26  
T 90  Michael Menke         LA Monroe    82   79   81    242   +26  
T 90  Nicholas Burrows      S.E. La.     76   82   84    242   +26  
  93  Markus Agren          N. Orleans   88   83   94    265   +49  
 

  
                   Round 1  Round 2  Round 3     Total 
 

Team Statistics 
Average Score:      291.06   292.39   296.72    293.39 
Rounds Below Par:        6        4        3        13 
Rounds Even Par:         1        0        0         1 
Rounds Above Par:       11       14       15        40 
 

Player Statistics 
Average Score:       74.10    74.24    75.55     74.63 
Rounds Below Par:       24       20       14        58 
Rounds Even Par:        11        8       12        31 
Rounds Above Par:       58       65       67       190

                    STATISTICAL LEADERS



PAR 3 SCORING 
Thad Schaeffer       LA Monroe   2.75   -3    
Casey Crain          N. Orleans  2.83   -2    
Jacques Chevallier   S.E. La.    2.83   -2    
Brian Hanczaryk      Winthrop    2.83   -2    
Jared Purvis         Troy State  2.83   -2   

PAR 4 SCORING 
Chris Devlin         UAB         3.80   -6    
Brett Hitchcock      So Florida  3.83   -5    
Jody Moss            LA Monroe   3.83   -5    
  A Group Tied at                3.87   -4   

PAR 5 SCORING 
Chris Devlin         UAB         4.33   -8    
Billy Hall           Winthrop    4.50   -6    
Andrew Johnson       Ar.-L.Rock  4.50   -6    
Daniel Puunberg      Ar.-L.Rock  4.50   -6    
  A Group Tied at                4.58   -5   

EAGLES 
  A Group Tied at                 1

BIRDIES 
Chris Devlin         UAB         19 
Brett Hitchcock      So Florida  16 
Jay Cavanagh         So Florida  15 
Patrick Watermeier   So Florida  13 
  A Group Tied at                12

PARS 
Justin Strausbaugh   Tulane      43 
Josh Broadaway       Troy State  41 
Scott Hajdu          NichollsSt  41 
Chris Wilson         LA Monroe   40 
Doug Ferris          So Florida  40 

PAR 3 SCORING                         EAGLES 
Mc Neese State Univ.   3.07   +4        A Group Tied at       1 
So. Florida, U. of     3.13   +8        
Winthrop University    3.13   +8        
Louisiana-Monroe       3.15   +9        
  A Group Tied at      3.17  +10       

PAR 4 SCORING                         BIRDIES 
So. Florida, U. of     3.98   -3      So. Florida, U. of     56 
Southeastern La. U.    3.99   -1      Alabama-Birmingham     54 
Alabama-Birmingham     4.07  +11      Southeastern La. U.    44 
Central Florida        4.09  +14      Winthrop University    43 
Arkansas-Little Rock   4.14  +21        A Group Tied at      40



PAR 5 SCORING                         PARS 
Arkansas-Little Rock   4.67  -20      Arkansas-Little Rock  189 
Alabama-Birmingham     4.85   -9      Louisiana-Monroe      180 
Louisville, U. of      4.87   -8      Mc Neese State Univ.  179 
Troy State Univ.       4.93   -4      Southwest Texas St U  178 
  A Group Tied at      4.95   -3      Southeastern La. U.   177


